
3/13/2018 

MORGAN COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT RE-3 
FORT MORGAN SCHOOLS 
REGISTRATION 2018-19 

 SCHOOL YEAR 
 

 

SHERMAN EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTER 
Kindergarten and Head Start Full-time 

300 Sherman St 
Tuesday, August 7, 2018 
10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. and  

3:00-5:00 p.m. 
 

Head Start Part-time/LEX 
Tuesday, August 21, 2018 
10:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. and  

3:00-5:00 p.m. 

***************** 

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS  
(Grades 1-5) 

COLUMBINE 
815 West Street 

GREEN ACRES 
930 Sherman St 

PIONEER 
415 Spruce Street 

 

BAKER  
300 Lake Street 

 
 Thursday, August 2, 2018 

7:30-10:00 a.m. and 
4:00-6:30 p.m. 

***************** 

FORT MORGAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
605 Education Ave 

(Grades 6-8) 
Thursday, August 2, 2018 

8:00 a.m.-1:00 p.m. 
3:30-6:30 p.m. 

***************** 

 

FORT MORGAN HIGH SCHOOL 
709 E. Riverview Avenue 

Lower Commons Area 
 

Thursday, August 2 – 8:00-11:30 a.m. – 9th Grade 
Thursday, August 2 – 1:00-3:30 p.m. – 12th Grade 
Friday, August 3 – 8:00-11:30 a.m. – 10th Grade 
Friday, August 3 – 1:00-3:30 p.m. – 11th Grade 
 

Late Registration 
Upper Commons Area 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018   – 9:00-3:00 p.m. 

***************** 

 
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL 

230 Walnut Street 
 (Grades 9-12) 

August 6-9, 2018 – 8:00 a.m.-3:00 p.m. 

*****************

 
GRADES 1-9 & Lincoln Classes begin Thursday, August 16, 2018   
FMHS GRADES 10, 11, 12 Classes begin Friday, August 17, 2018  
Head Start – Full-time classes begin Monday, August 20, 2018 

 Kindergarten classes begin Thursday, August 23, 2018 
Learning Express classes begin Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

 Head Start – Part-time classes begin Tuesday, September 4, 2018 

FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CALL 867-5633 


